
Full page 
268 x 345 mm

Half page 
268 x 172 mm, or 
134 x 345 mm

Quarter 
page 
134 x 172 
mm  

Eighth 
page 
 
134x86mm

In Print 

South Leeds Life is produced monthly with a 6,000 print run and 
distributed free through shops, libraries, schools and community 
organisations. 
 

With every paper read by an average of three people your advert will 
reach 18,000 people in South Leeds.

Rates:           1 issue   3 issues 
 
Full page:         £340        £900 
Half page:        £195        £540 
Quarter page:  £115        £315  
Eighth page:      £85        £225 
Sixteenth page: £60        £150 
 
Free online editorial included

Online 

South Leeds Life has been online since 2010. We 
have built our readership to 19,953 visitors, 31,127 
page views per month*. 
 

South Leeds Life also has over 5,000 likes on  
Facebook and 5,600 followers on Twitter. 
 

We offer three slots: 
 

Leaderboard (720 x 90 pixels) - £60 
Top of home page and post page 
 

Sidebar (300 x 90 pixels) - £40 
Top of right hand side bar on home page and post 
page 
 

Article (720 x 90 pixels) - £40 
Bottom of each article on post page 
 

All prices are per 20,000 views, artwork supplied. If 
you don’t have artwork we can arrange this for you 
at an extra one-off cost. 

W: www.southleedslife.com     F: www.facebook.com/southleedslife      T: @SouthLeedsLife 
Contact:  Jeremy Morton    07894 583966    info@southleedslife.com

Prices are for artwork supplied, if you don’t have artwork 
we can arrange this for you at an extra one-off cost.  

 
* Monthly average figures for 6 months to 30/11/22   
   according to Google Analytics.

Advertise with

Copy deadlines for 2023: 
Friday 27 January; Friday 24 February; Friday 24 March; Friday 21 April; Friday 26 May; Friday 30 June;  
Friday 1 September; Friday 29 September; Friday 27 October; Friday 24 November; Friday 22 December

Legal Notices - £200 
Do you need to advertise a licence application for your business? We can help if the business is in LS10 or 
LS11. Make sure you time your application close to our publication dates. 

Advert sizes


